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Money to Loan For Sale Real Estate WantedReal EstateAcreageFor Sale Real Estate

$8150 ENGLISH STYLE 2 B. R. air
cond. gas heat full basemnt; hdw.
floors, firepi Close to Vincent da Paul
St business dlst.

t57S6. 2 B. R. HOME Sc t ACRES.
This is a cute home, white with blue
shutters, firepl., patio, elec. range St
oil heater go wiui place. Loc 4 mi.
South. St . t J ( i

$41004 ROOMS. 2 B. R . fireplace.
wired for range. Close to HI Sen. Call
Gladys Relmann. Eve. 5905.

INTERESTED IN COAST PROPERTY?
I have recently spent several weeks

at Ocean Lake, and can give you valu-
able information regarding all kinds
Of i property tn that vicinity. Also
DeLake St. Devil's ' Lake; t There are
wonderful opportunities for investment
in this area. See Mr. Boyd or Phone
Eve. 7062. i

. RICH L. REIMANN, REALTOR I

167 S. HIGH ST. PHONE 3i22

YOU RECEIVE INDIVIDUAL CON- -
BlUtttAMUN WUEH you

APPLY TO

General Finance Corp.
FOR

Quick Gash Loans
Locally owned and operated, we are
familiar with all local needs and con-
ditions and lead on any reasonable
security. Up to IS moe. to repay.

reiepnoNe anna
State Lie. (3-13- $) 13C S. Commercial St

Auto And Truck Loans
Contracts Refinanced

Money for new and used ears et
trucka leger dtess- - of" m No delays"
bring car and title and get th money
Yen retain possession of vehicle.

i n u jvonths to renajr.
.After I o'clock ohone 2381 or XI 141

tor appointment

ROY H. SIMMONS
Regulated by state

PRIVATE MONET
m coma st Phone $ie$ m-is- 2i

' Have You Met the
YES MANager?

Mrs. GalUnger is mighty proud of
her record of saying "YES" to folks
wno want a loan.

Consider the extra advantages offer
ed to you at "Personal':

i. Loans oi sza to S3W on salary.
car or furniture.

2. Sensible monthly payments.
1. EXCLUSIVE I 'Personal' Nation

wide Cash-Cred- it Cards issued and
honored here.

We ll be happy to say "YES" to
your loan request. Stop in or phone.

Personal Finance Co.
Rm. 125. Second Fir. New Bligh Bldf

813 State St Phone: Salem 3191
Lie. 22 M-1- 63

MONEY TO LOAN
WANTED. REAL ESTATE mortgage

loans, city or farm properties; loans
made as small as $300. See us about
refinancing your present contract or
mortgage.

Approved city loans 4Va.
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

344 State St Ph. 9261

$ $ MONEY $ $
We make all types of personal loans

Including furniture, note and car loans.
for any worth while cause We also
make real estate loans and buy ireal
estate contracts, ror quick ana era
cient service see or phono

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 4131. 213 Guardian Bldg. Salem

.Lie. S 218-- M 221

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

JTH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE W M ISO

Miscellaneous

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES'
Bring or Mail Your Plates for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg State & Com.-j.P- h. 1311

TAILORING, alterations and repair
ing. OK Cleaners. 1140 N. Capitol St.

VETERANS' Information service by
Dis. Amer. Vets. Ph. A. L. Brewster.
4339, or call at Chamber: of Commerce
Mon., Tues.. Wed., 1 to pan.

Miscellaneous
SOUTH Salera Radio Shop. 1201 S.

Com'L Ph. 0030

For Rent Rooms
SL. RM.. prt home. Gd, lec.

SLEEP, rm. with kitchen privileges
for girls. Ph. &24$ from 6 to J P.M.

For Rent House
2 BED Room house partly furnished,

no children, lease eight months, $50.00.
Phone 6349. j i. i j

For Rent
COOP Used Piano L. SHtt !

TRUCKS tor: rent You drive Me-Cun-e

LoveiL phone 9600

FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont
on!ry Ward, p ' j J !

Wanted to Rent
WANTED ! mod. ? house,

north, iby Sept 1. Phone 9910 eves, or
5722 days. Mr. Evans.

WANTED TO RENT 2 bedroom
house prefer edge of town. Phone
4062. ' ii !

2 OR MORE bdrm. unfum. house for
local permanent business man. Ph.
344$ from 8 a. m. to 3 p. m. "

i

HOUSE OB APARTMENT. PREFER-
ABLY FURNISHED., OFFICER. WIFE
AND i DAUGHTER, , REWARD OF
$13.00 PHONE 7312. fl

LOCAL business man! needs small
house or apt., turn, or partly furn.
Phone 4522 Eve only.

WANTED by Sept. 1st or before.! 2
on 3 room furnished apt; on ground
floor, Box 77 Statesman. (

WANTED to Rent: A garage to store
furniture. Phone 6213. t i

I, !My Name Isn't
X Rockefeller
t can't offer $100 monthly fdV shel-

ter but I must have furn. or unfum.
house, and will pay any reasonable
refit.; permanent, reliable family. Phone
4834. h L

ARMY officer St wife need 1 or J
bedrm. hse. or apt. Ph. $856.

WANTED to rent soon, by lady
alone, small house,! furnished or partly.
Beat ot Ref. Forced to move. 1474 N.
Summer. s . j

PROFESS, man. perm., wishes mod.
2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. j house, Refs.
Ph. 7872 or 331L :

, i

RIVER BOTTOM ' '
20 acres, 1$ under plow, 10 or more

acres additional non-taxab- le goes with
this place. Good for mint or beans.
2 bdrm. house, barn. elec. Only- - $5350.
Trade for Salem . .r :

IS', a acres, all cultiv. $ A. filberts
and fruit, modern home. $ large roocaa.
fireplace, basement sawdust furnace.
bum among, large trees. Barn, garage,
chick bouse. Immed, possess. Price
$1L230, You wlU like this.

', oereaV dose-- Salem; most an Um
ber and. brush, niea stream on rear,
extra built new $. room strictly
modern home. $12,500. ' --

C. H, SANDERS - 231 N. High 883$

BY OWNER: 4 room modern house,
close in. city water, fruit nuts, barn.
1 acre. $4000.00. tenna. After 4 phone
$234 or 728$. - s i ". .. ;

$2000 Approx. 4 acres ' I mi fromcity Umlia south near .Croisan creek.
Olson & Reeve', Realtors

$45 S. Com'L - ' Ph. 4590 Eve. $338

FOR SALE: Acre tracts ! ml. North
of City limits dn River Rd. Ph. 7942,

. RIVER VIEW SITE
2 scree more or less, located south.

400 ft. frontage on paved Toad. Grand
building site. Pries $2000 Vi cash.- - .

1 acre N. E. House only commenc-
ed. Price $1180.- - v .

--

C. H, SANDERS 231. N. High - $838

18 ACRES. CULTIVATED, beautiful
view, close In. Arthur Hook, Forest
Groves Oregon;'. .

- ,

$21008 acres on ' Monroo ave. -

Olson & Reeve, ; Realtors
943 S. Com'L Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

37$ EVERGREEN AVENUE
I --ACRE WITH 4 rm. home (no bath),

plenty of water for irrigating. Poultry
house, brooder house, some filberts and
strawberries. Only $2100.00. .See MR.
GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 410$ , After 6 $713

$2700 ", A. walnut orch. S mi. S.
View home site. Call Mr. Walters,

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COWL.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 8341

$3750 i acre East Brand new hse.
Hwd. firs. Elect, water system. Wired
for range. Gar. Immediate possession,
Cloae in.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 8. Com'L Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

$6300 Completely fur. 7 rm. home
on 5i A. Also cow, .pig. and chickens
included. This is a good buy so lnves.
now. Call AI Bell.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Ph. 21731 eves.

$4000$ ACRES. & rm. clastered hse
only 4 yrs. old. Unfinished upstairs.
Attached gsr. Spring water. 2 acnes
cultivated, bat good .stand of timber.' mi. from Salem.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com! ph. 4590 Eve. 9538

TERMS
$350010 acres, rm, hse. Chicken

hse, 39 walnut trees. 33 filberts. 16
apattes, berriea. grapes. 8 acres prunes.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
viS S. Com!. Ph. 45S0 Eve 853

Business Opportunities;
FURNISHED APT. house, best buy In

Salem. Renewed inside and out Worth
$13,000.00. only S1X.0O0.00. direct from
owner. $2000.00 to $4000.00 down. bal.
out of income of $247.50 per month.
760 W. Church. . .

AN OUTSTANDING GROCERY AND)
MARKET

Doing an excellent business. AU
equipment goes for $3,300.00 plus in-
voice. Will pay for itself in one year.
Let us tell you about It See. MR.
McMILLIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, I

REALTORS "

Phone ' 410$ After 681

Wanted Real Estate
TT. IT IS REAL ESTATE

See
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High - 583$

- For
BEST BUYS IN HOMES. ACREAGE.
FARMS. LOTS AND UNIMPROVED.

LIST. YOUR PROPERTY
With Vi for

QUICK DISPOSAL

WANT 3 or 4 bedrm. modern home.
Box 88 c-- o Statesman.

WfONaTsToTANYTTME T
WE SOLICIT YOUR REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS. ALWAYS ONE OF US AT
OUR OFFICE. ' '

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
850 E St

TO BUY OR SELL YOUR CITY
HOME. FARM OR BUSINESS PROP
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

SUBURBAN HOME NORTH
I acre and a 2 bedroom plastered

home, in "esceellent repair, about S yrs.
old. lights, water, bath.
bnmediate' possession. 96100. Will eell
furnished, including elec. range for
$7160, .; j

LOCATED ON EAST STATE STREET
II acres and 9 room . home, lights,

water, full bath, barn, poultry house.
All under cultivation, some pasture
land, only about 2 miles ' from edge of
town. $7300.

9680 - f :

EVE 4k SUN. 3771

IF Ypu can use an old. house that la
well built drive by 730 Mill st. Only
$4000.00. then see MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins, & Roberts, Inc.,
Phone 4108 REALTORS

RESTAURANT FOR SALE
Good sized restaurant 'doing an ex

cellent business, lease runs fill Octo-
ber. 1948. Will sell all stock, business
and fixtures for $8508. i Call for an
appointment

A GOOD BOARDING HOUSE
Well ; located cloae to town, large

home with full basement sawdust fur-
nace, fireplace, completely furnished,
accommodates 19 boarders and shows
excellent returns on investment, step
right in and take over owner will
sell complete for $13,000,

LEE OHMART & CO.
REALTORS

477 Court St f Ph. 9680

GOOD LOT East Ph.! 3489.

BY OWNER: 3 bedrmi home, wired
for range, full basement hdwd. floors

LJt. Fruit nuts, berries. Lge. lot
Rt. 1. Box 103, Salem, on Glen Creek
Drive.,

BY OWNER: 1523 Jefferson St in
the new Roeedale Add. Modern in ev-
ery respect. S rooms. Auto, heat, elec.
water heater, full basement hdwd.
fls. throughout Venetian) blinds. Inside
newly decorated. $9000. Buyer has first
chance at refrig. Immediate posses-
sion. Call $743 for appt. to see.

COMPLETELY furnished home at
2270 Laurel. This is a J room modern
home. Bsmt, furn., fireplace. Venetian
blinds, oak floors. Extra, large lot See'
MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,

REALTORS
Phone 410$ I After $$713

BY OWNER: Close in modern 3
bdrm. home near 3 schls. Ph. 6172.

BY OWNER: Furnished 4 bed room
modern English home, cor. lot, dbl.
gar. & plumbing. Two blks. to school

bus, wired for elect, range, hdw.
floors, firepl.. full cement bsmn't saw
dust best air cond. Baby grand, all
rugs, tuning & bdrm. suites, range,
mirrors, dvnport, chair,' 10 gal. per-w- ar

white paint. By j appointment
$12.300. 111$ N. Capitol.! .

CLOSE in North, furnished 3 large
bed rooms. 2 complete baths, shower

toilet in basement. Brk. nook, large
living room and dining room. $19,500.
box ss statesman. t

FTJROTSHED APT, 1houbert"buy
in Salem. Renewed inside and out.
Worth $13,000.00. only $12,000.00. direct
irons owner. S2000.00 to StoeOJM down,
bat out of income of $247.50 per month.
768 N. Church. j

NEW FOUR room house on large lot.
Close to bus. Nut 8c fruit trees, gravel
driveway. $3500.00, some terms. 84
Abrams.

' ACRE WITH 4 rm. furn. house.
150 ft. frontage on hwy. at Brooks.
Priced $2250 with terms.; Ph. 3752, 135
Highway Ave..

For Sale Farms
GOOD TERMS

23 acres, some grapes, peaches, view.
no elect put soon; 4 room house with
furniture. Only $2750 $1000 down.

24 acres. 10 miles northwest 4 room
house, elee. old barn, tome fir Um-
ber. $4200 $1500 down.

' UNIMPROVED
33 acres choice land in Mission Bot

tom, on paved road. Close to school.
Price 310.500. j

48 acres, crocs-fence- d. II A. prunes.
estimated crape $4000. 2 acres timber.
Good 4 bedrm. house, ! barn, prune
dryer. Good creek (with fish). 12 miles

Salem, including stock and crops
$10,300. ; !

ISO acres with creek. Springs. DUlld--
incs Price $17,000. -

C H. SANDERS - 231 N, High - $838

A CHOICE 23 ACRE FARM
8 Miles from Salem, A comfortable
bdrm. home with bath; St utility rm.

modern barn with, stanchions V
drinking cups, 2 large poultry houses.
An excellent deep well with auto,
elee. pump. Elec. 8c water to all bldgs.

good variety of family fruit St nuts.
Priced to sell at $10,000.00.

See MR, McMILLIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,

REALTORS
Phone $10$ After $ 81F21

TO CLOSE AN ESTATE
30 acres near West Stayton. bean

ground, irrigation, house, barn, elect.
Must be sold. Look over, mske offer.
C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838
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
place, ! kitchen built-i- n s, wired for
range, i nook seats 4. full base, good
sawdust furnace, camp, roof 4 yrs.
old. Nice compact home with smalt
lot Price $5000 $2000 down.
C. H.iSANDEBS - 231 N. High - 5838

$36301 A. 4 rm. house, partly fur
nished, garage, chicken house, cow
and calf. 3 cords wood, garden all
in. many fruit trees, elec. water sys-
tem 3--4 mile outside city limits.

$93008 RM. ultra modern. 3 bed-
rooms,' full , basement oil auto, heat
lge. lot. I

$44005 rm. and hook. 2 bed rooms,
din. rm., kitchen, lge. lot. W. Salem.

$8000 12 Vi A. 2 houses, creek, soring
water,; cow and heifer, geese, chickens.
2 miles from town. ,
ABRAMS & ELLIS, INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. ; Phi 6153

Insurance-Mtg.-Loa- ns

NEW 2 rm. house, built-in- s, elec.
city water. Immed. possess. View lot.
Call at 1331 N. Cottage.

$12.000 A very good 4 B. R. home
N. Lge.. liv. rm. with fireplace. Din.
rm. den, kit. 1 B. R. and bath down.
3 B. Rms. & bath up, full basemt Lot
soxiso. Call ai Bell.

Hiiff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L. of
Phone 3793 Ph. 21731 eves.

EXTRA NICE HOME WITH
THREE BED ROOMS

Double plumbing, hdw. floors, fire
place. 'full bsmt, 2 ear garage, large
lot. Only $9500 See MR. GOODWIN
with s 3

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc., A

REALTORS
Phonn 4108 After $8713 A

$18.000 Very mod. 5 ' rm. home In
Kingwowd Heights. Auto, oil fur. air.- ltf. Ii ,i Ml..
rat. narawa. i iirs. Lovely aut and
Drxst.i rm. (Jan ai seu. .

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMT
Phone 3793 "Ph. 21731 eves.

HOUSES FOR SALE ' i

$57502 bedrm. house, hwd. floors,
oil furnace, bus by the door. Easy
terms.

$45003 bedrm. hse4 living rm, din-
ing rm., kitchen, garage, large' lot .

$75002, bedrm. living rm. dining
rm. kitchen, fireplace, fun basement.
Elec hot water htr. automatic oil
furnace, laundry trays. Hollywood dis
trict, i -

I Rawlins Realtors
i and Insurance

FRED and OTIS, REALTORS
' 205$ N. Ca.0 tol

Ph, 7$1$ Eve, Ph. 7903

! . Drive By
This-nic- e S room home with large

grounds located at 1357 Market . St,
then cask for appointment. $5250

cash. -

I Drive by
This small 2 B. R. furnished home

at 1839 North 4th, --nice shady lot in
nMt; fnalr mn tkffae.

C. H.I SANDERS 231 N. High - $73$

$8200 English type homo N. I B. E.
oown, I up. Basemt. sawdust cur.
Fireplace. Wired for .range. Paved at
uii ar. waiiers.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve, Ph. $341

$45008 RM. hse. Fireplace, new
dble. gar. Paved st 13 cords dry wood.
Lot 35x150. Garden and trees. 1 blk.
to bus. - - if
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 Si Comt Ph. 4590 Eve. $338

3 BEDRM. hse. Sleeping porch & sun
porch. Fruit trees, nice yard. Full
basement Price $M0O- - By owner,
2460 Trade bt

! -
t

.-
.

-- - - i - .-
- - - - ,i -

FLASH! ACCEPT THIS OFFER: AT
ONCE I New 6 Rm, Home Just beyond
city limits So on Hi-W- ay 99. 3 small
BJU bath, liv. rm.. Kit. & b. nook.
2 garagea. House not completely fin-
ished. I A. of ground. Elec. water. See
Mr. Boyd about this. The price is too
low! Call eve 7062. i '

. . 1. '
v HOMES ;

ONLY $3729 Just outside city, 4 rms.
St bath, oil heater. 2 lota." low taxes.
1 blk. to bus. $1463 cash. Bat $40 , mo.

" ABOUT ',i A. IN CITY. Highland
Scb. Dist 2 small houses. Income from
fruit nuts 8c berries about $300 yr.
2 blks. to sen, bus ec store. $700 worth
of building materials go with place.

NEW HOME E SALEM, Restricted
Dist S Rms all on one floor. Hdw.
floors, living, dining rm. Kit, 2 B.Rs.
Basement automatic sawdust burner.
Nice yard V garden. $9000. Terms. Call
E. E. Grimm. Eve. or Sun. 7803;

Wanted to Rent

MUST HAVE 1

Unfurn. 3 or 4 bedroom
home. Will payj up to
$100 mo. rent. Ph. 303
or 6481. Permanent. Ex-

cellent refer. Will lease 1
year, or longer, j j

2 OR 3 BEDRM. house, i pref. turn.
Have 3 girls. Minor repairs guaranteed.
Appreciate help. Permanent, reliable
local family. Ph. 3002 or 3823. :j

WANT 4 or unfurnished
house. Permanent tenants.) Good ref-
erences. 3 adults, no pets. Excellent
care guaranteed. Ph. $323. H. C Pratt
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